BIDS Svstem Awards bv 1st Cateoorv

Category

Appliances

Athletic Equipment and Supplies

Audio-Visual Supplies and Services

Building Maintenance Services

Building Maintenance Supplies & Equipment
Building Maintenance Supplies and Services
Computer Hardware

Computer Peripherals

Computer Services

Computer Software

Education - Training - Art and Engineering Supplies
Food

Food and Food Equipment

Food Equipment and Supplies

Furniture

Grounds Maintenance/Landscape and Agriculture
Janitorial Services and Supplies/Laundry

Laboratory Equipment - Furniture and Supplies

Law Enforcement - Security and Safety Equipment and Supplies

Law Enforcement and Security

Medical/Dental/Veterinary Supplies & Surgical Equipment

Office Equipment and Supplies
Printing Equipment and Supplies
Printing Services

Printing Services/Equipment
Promotions and Awards

Road and Bridge Materials

Services

Tuesday, March 28, 2000

7/1/1998 -

Awards

58
108
294

90
321
278
274

70

40

76

55
238
196

94

75
125

78
157

40

17
153

85

22

90
116

81
344

6/30/1999

Amount
$500,079.22
$1,260,001.89
$4,377,927.64
$2,256,517.90
$5,125,356.93
$15,230,305.70
$35,360,170.43
$2,332,586.17
$6,334,988.23
$1,384,769.29
$1,141,957.63
$5,080,469.90
$5,103,795.42
$1,437,350.94
$1,198,279.10
$2,680,183.67
$1,871,235.10
$3,464,970.42
$560,332.87
$260,869.90
$1,130,695.85
$3,293,818.84
$585,645.36
$1,532,244.35
$3,059,123.39
$72,977.29
$2,913,725.99
$69,606,116.66

Page 1 of 2



BIDS Svstem Awards bv 1st Cateoorv

Category

Telecommunications and Electronics
Textiles - Clothing & Flags
Vehicles/Transportation & Automotive Supplies & Tools

Windows / Floor Coverings and Art Objects

Grand Total

Tuesday, March 28, 2000

7/1/1998 -

Awards

165
64
149
14

3976

6/30/1999

Amount
$33,437,997.85
$992,959.06
$4,546,574.47
$148,090.21

$218,282,117.67
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