BIDS System Awards by 1st Category 7/1/1998 - 6/30/1999

<u>Category</u>	<u>Awards</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Appliances	58	\$500,079.22
Athletic Equipment and Supplies	108	\$1,260,001.89
Audio-Visual Supplies and Services	294	\$4,377,927.64
Building Maintenance Services	90	\$2,256,517.90
Building Maintenance Supplies & Equipment	321	\$5,125,356.93
Building Maintenance Supplies and Services	278	\$15,230,305.70
Computer Hardware	274	\$35,360,170.43
Computer Peripherals	70	\$2,332,586.17
Computer Services	40	\$6,334,988.23
Computer Software	76	\$1,384,769.29
Education - Training - Art and Engineering Supplies	55	\$1,141,957.63
Food	238	\$5,080,469.90
Food and Food Equipment	196	\$5,103,795.42
Food Equipment and Supplies	94	\$1,437,350.94
Furniture	75	\$1,198,279.10
Grounds Maintenance/Landscape and Agriculture	125	\$2,680,183.67
Janitorial Services and Supplies/Laundry	78	\$1,871,235.10
Laboratory Equipment - Furniture and Supplies	157	\$3,464,970.42
Law Enforcement - Security and Safety Equipment and Supplies	40	\$560,332.87
Law Enforcement and Security	17	\$260,869.90
Medical/Dental/Veterinary Supplies & Surgical Equipment	153	\$1,130,695.85
Office Equipment and Supplies	85	\$3,293,818.84
Printing Equipment and Supplies	22	\$585,645.36
Printing Services	90	\$1,532,244.35
Printing Services/Equipment	116	\$3,059,123.39
Promotions and Awards	9	\$72,977.29
Road and Bridge Materials	81	\$2,913,725.99
Services	344	\$69,606,116.66

Tuesday, March 28, 2000 Page 1 of 2

BIDS System Awards by 1st Category 7/1/1998 - 6/30/1999

Category	<u>Awards</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Telecommunications and Electronics	165	\$33,437,997.85
Textiles - Clothing & Flags	64	\$992,959.06
Vehicles/Transportation & Automotive Supplies & Tools	149	\$4,546,574.47
Windows / Floor Coverings and Art Objects	14	\$148,090.21
Grand Total	3976	\$218,282,117.67

Tuesday, March 28, 2000 Page 2 of 2